ProLED® Select Flood Series
Field Selectable Color Temperature
Selectable Color
Temperature
7H x 6V NEMA Beam Spread
Die-Casting
Aluminum Housing
Integrated Heat Sink

Design
- Slim, Low Profile Design
- Polyester powder coat finish provides corrosion resistance
- One of the Below Mounting Options Included
 - ½” Threaded Knuckle
 - Arch Yoke
 - Slipfitter
Construction
- Field Selectable CCT via Gasketed Switch on the
 Backside of the Product
- Die-Cast Aluminum Housing
- Poly-Carbonate, Shatter Resistant Lens
Product Code Product
Number Product Description Wattage Equivalent
Wattage
FLFS12/3CCTU/KN 10339 PROLED SELECT FLOOD; 12W, FIELD SELECTABLE CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K; 120-277V, 1/2 IN
THREADED KNUCKLE MOUNT 12W 50W
FLFS12/3CCTU/YK 10340 PROLED SELECT FLOOD; 12W, FIELD SELECTABLE CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K; 120-277V, YOKE MOUNT 12W 50W
FLFS30/3CCTU/KN 10341 PROLED SELECT FLOOD; 30W, FIELD SELECTABLE CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K; 120-277V, 1/2 IN
THREADED KNUCKLE MOUNT 30W 100W
FLFS30/3CCTU/YK 10342 PROLED SELECT FLOOD; 30W, FIELD SELECTABLE CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K; 120-277V, YOKE MOUNT 30W 100W
FLFS50/3CCTU/KN 10343 PROLED SELECT FLOOD; 50W, FIELD SELECTABLE CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K; 120-277V, 1/2 IN
THREADED KNUCKLE MOUNT 50W 150W
FLFS50/3CCTU/YK 10344 PROLED SELECT FLOOD; 50W, FIELD SELECTABLE CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K; 120-277V, YOKE MOUNT 50W 150W
FLFS70/3CCTU/SF 10345 PROLED SELECT FLOOD; 70W, FIELD SELECTABLE CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K; 120-277V, SLIPFITTER
KNUCKLE MOUNT 70W 175W
FLFS70/3CCTU/YK 10346 PROLED SELECT FLOOD; 70W, FIELD SELECTABLE CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K; 120-277V, YOKE MOUNT 70W 175W
FLFS100/3CCTU/SF 10347 PROLED SELECT FLOOD; 100W, FIELD SELECTABLE CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K; 120-277V, SLIPFITTER
KNUCKLE MOUNT 100W 250W
FLFS100/3CCTU/YK 10348 PROLED SELECT FLOOD; 100W, FIELD SELECTABLE CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K; 120-277V, YOKE MOUNT 100W 250W
FL150/U50/SF 10349 HALCO LED FLOOD, 150W, 120-277V, 5000K, SLIPFITTER KNUCKLE MOUNT  **Not CCT Selectable** 150W 400W
FL150/U50/YK 10350 HALCO LED FLOOD, 150W, 120-277V, 5000K, YOKE MOUNT  **Not CCT Selectable** 150W 400W
PC/120-277 10141 BUTTON PHOTOCELL; 120-277
Certification